•	 Designed to handle a wide range of fluids from clear water to thick slurries.
•	 Electronic flow control increases accuracy and reliability.
•	 Multiple-diaphragm design provides linear, virtually pulse-less flow.
•	 Smaller footprint saves valuable space.
•	 One pump covers a wide range of flows and pressures - reducing inventory
requirements with fast, simple field conversion.
•	 Duplexing option doubles capacity and equipment savings.
•	 Hydraulically-actuated, balanced diaphragms provide superior performance across

	 C	 Carbon Steel (Epoxy painted)
	 S	 Stainless Steel
How to Order
A complete pump order number contains 13 digits based on
the specified pump materials listed below.
Representative Dimensional
Drawings (Inches)
s	 See price list for different actuating
	 oils available with these materials.
1
P
2
4
3
0
4
0
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
 14.50
 16.20
8.68
 17.47
 12.50
8.63
9.63
.24
6.50
NEMA 56C ( .625")
.187" SQUARE KEY
NEMA 56C FLANGE
( 4.500" PILOT)
( 5.875" BOLT CIRCLE)
4X 13/32"
Printed in USA ©Wanner Engineering, Inc.			   P400 05.14
World Headquarters & Manufacturing
Wanner Engineering, Inc.
1204 Chestnut Avenue,
Minneapolis, MN 55403 USA
Phone: 612-332-5681  • Fax: 612-332-6937
Toll-Free Fax (USA): 800-332-6812
Email: sales@wannereng.com
207 US Highway 281
Wichita Falls, TX 76310 USA
Phone: 940-322-7111
Toll-Free: 800-234-1384
Email: sales@wannereng.com
Latin American Office
R. Álvaro Anes, 150 Bairro Campestre
Santo André/São Paulo, Brazil - CEP 09070-030
Phone: (11) 4081-7098